LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 03/30/24 22:33

DUAL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORI AL LEAGUE
WEEK #32 - 4/6/24

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858

SATURDAY - 6:15 P. M 90% OF 230 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE

LEAGUE SECRETARY: TERRY DI XON PHONE

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 8 COF 11 (34)

PINS - - SEASON -
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.  WON  LOST

1. #16- #16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5.0* 3 26 6 102314 1100 1300 3595 1392 3871 1 94.5 29.5
2. # 8-#8 CAN T GET RI GHT 18 23 9 90022 967 1112 3223 1310 3696 4 74 50
3. # 6-#6 I 'S A TEAM TH NG 6 22 10 92990 999 1172 3327 1302 3590 2 69 54
4. # 2-#2 DILLY DILLY 12 21 11 86604 931 1118 3258 1324 3842 7 71 50
5. # 3-#3 19 20 12 87558 941 1092 3043 1285 3564 6 69.5 51.5
6. #18-#18 4 DI XON' S AND STEVE 10 20 12 76364 821 1000 2848 1275 3648 13 58.5 62.5
7. #14-#14 HOWNLI NG WOLVES 13 19 13 78363 842 984 2745 1274 3609 12 71 53
8. # 5-#5 POUND I T 4 19 12 73972 795 986 2661 1317 3631 15 61.5 61.5
9. #15-#15 HOLD MY BEER WATCH TH 2 18.5 13.5 74447 800 990 2760 1272 3598 14 63 61
10. # 7-#7 RECKLESS BEHAVI OR 20 18 14 81290 874 1005 2894 1273 3680 9 76 48
11. #17-#17 HI GH LI FE 5 18 14 61765 857 987 2839 1226 3489 18 46 78
12. #11-#11 LOGAN S HERCES 11 17 15 92965 999 1158 3330 1305 3819 3 76 48
13. # 9-#9 Bl POLAR ROLLERS 14 13 19 79304 852 981 2725 1255 3509 11 61.5 62.5
14. #10-#10 STAY HARD 8 12.5 19.5 84046 933 1109 3115 1281 3667 8 57 67
15. # 1-#1 KNOCK UM DOMN 7 12 19 65590 705 824 2346 1213 3511 16 48.5 73.5
16. #12-#12 ROTO WARRI ORS 16 11 20 64697 695 854 2404 1268 3646 17 44 79
17. # 4-#4 17 10.5 21.5 87960 945 1172 3251 1287 3580 5 64.5 59.5
18. #13-#13 H GHER LEVEL 15 10.5 20.5 80323 863 1010 2800 1261 3574 10 61 60
19. #19-#19 S| ZZLES 9 5 27 52778 651 872 2350 1233 3494 19 44.5 79.5
20. #20-#20 1 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 124
On | verified the prize fund account deposited at

and found it to be correct.

(Signature of League President)

H GH SCR  GAME- - MEN H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN H GH AVERAGE- - MEN
300 KEVI N KENNEDY 792 JORDAN BROWN 225.5 JESSE GUTEKUNST
300 JI MW LEW S 781 JESSE GUTEKUNST 223.5 TIM W NSTON
300 DANIEL M SS 766 DAVID M LLER JR. 222.5 CAMERON ALLEN
300 MCCOY DUTROW 764 BRI AN PENTZ 221. 2 JORDAN BROWN
299 DENNY BOWNERS 760 TIM W NSTON 218. 9 KEVI N KENNEDY
299 JORDAN BROWN
H GH HDCP. GAME- - MEN H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
326 DANIEL M SS 853 CURTI S BROMWN
323 DENNY BOWNERS 845 DYLAN Kl NG
323 JI MW LEW S 841 DAVID M LLER JR.
322 RYAN EVANS 833 BRI AN PENTZ
321 DAVID M LLER JR 832 BRAD PLUMER
H GH SCR. GAME- - WOVEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
286 ASHLY CARTER 752 NMADDI E KERSHNER 214. 4 NMADDI E KERSHNER
277 NMADDI E KERSHNER 737 SHAUN GEESEY 188.5 ASHLEY BI DLE
267 SHAUN GEESEY 685 ASHLEY BI DLE 184. 7 SHAUN GEESEY
264 AMY W NSTON 665 ASHLY CARTER 181.8 ASHLY CARTER
254 TRACY BROMWN 645 TRACY BROWN 180. 7 TRACY BROWN
H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
331 ASHLY CARTER 866 SHAUN GEESEY
318 AMY W NSTON 822 WENDY BOWERS
310 SHAUN GEESEY 816 M NDY SCHENK
310 CARLYN SM TH 815 MADDI E KERSHNER
309 CHRI SSY FOX 811 ASHLEY BI DLE
H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM
1300 #16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5. 0* 3595 #16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5. 0*
1172 #6 1 T'S A TEAM THI NG 3330 #11 LOGAN S HEROCES

1172 #4



LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE:

DUAL LANES

1324 #2 DILLY DI LLY 3842 #2 DILLY DI LLY

*FrE]STH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx 2NDF* *
299 DENNY BOVERS MEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 264
738 BRI AN PENTZ MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 731
323 DENNY BOVERS MEN HI GH GAME HANDI CAP 308
818 KEITH CLINE MEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 810
247 ASHLEY BIDLE WOMEN HI GH GAME  SCRATCH 243
660 ASHLEY BI DLE WOMEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 623
660 MADDI E KERSHNER WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
285 ASHLEY BIDLE WOMEN HI GH GAME HANDI CAP 284
774 ASHLEY BIDLE WOMEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 758
1158 #11 LOGAN S HERCES TEAM HI GH GAME SCRATCH 1099

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM
1392 #16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5. 0*

LEAGUE #606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORI AL LEAGUE
WEEK #32 - 4/6/24
H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

#16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5. 0** TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 3137

03/30/24 22:33

PAGE

3871 #16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5. 0*

KEI TH CLI NE
KEI TH CLI NE
DAVI D EATON
KEVI N BOTTS
SHAUN GEESEY
TRACY BROMN

SHAUN GEESEY

TRACY BROWN

#6 | T'S A TEAM THI NG
#11 LOGAN S HERCES

2




I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES
DUAL LANES

LEAGUE

HDCP

TM #1-#1 KNOCK UM DOMN
C- STASH PAVLOSKY 68
CATHEE CALVERT 84
CHARLES M LTON 103
WADE BEARD 45

TM #2-#2 DI LLY DI LLY

C-DANIEL M SS 24
KATIE M SS 81
SHAUN GEESEY 41
BRI AN PENTZ 19
KEVI N BOTTS 34

T™M #3- #3
DENNY BOWERS 23

C-ASHLY CARTER 44
VENDY BOWERS 71
TRACY BROMWN 45
JORDAN BROWN 8

T™M #4- #4
TYLER GOTWALT 66
DERYLE Bl NGAVAN 52

C- GARY DUTROW 18
DYLAN KI NG 31
DANI EL TURNER 24

TM #5-#5 POUND | T
RI CHARD THOVPSON 112
CHRI SSY FOX 63
KEVIN G LMORE 56

C- Bl LL SCHULOK 44
BEN TRUAX 48

TM #6-#6 | T'S A TEAM THI NG
CAMVERON W NSTON 26

C- AMY W NSTON 55
Bl LL BAKNER 22
ADRI ANO DAZZI 24
KEVI N KENNEDY 10

TM #7-#7 RECKLESS BEHAVI OR
M SCHELL MOXLEY 85
JEFF MOXLEY 62

C-JEFF POTTS 38
KEI TH CLI NE 27
BRYAN LOFTY 44

TM #8-#8 CAN' T GET RI GHT

JONATHAN MARTI N 50
CURTI S BROWN 26
M CHAEL CAMPHER 49
GLEN POFFENBERGER 22
C- JAMES BRI SCOE 16
TM #9-#9 Bl POLAR ROLLERS
M NDY SCHENK 53
MORRI S SCHENK 56
HALEY MARTELL 103
BOB CLOSE 42
C-ERI C MARTELL 13

TM #10- #10 STAY HARD

C-BRAD PLUMER 35
LOU' S PLUVER SR 54
JOE GUTEKUNST 42
RYAN WARFI ELD 22
LOUI S PLUMER JR 32

*SUBSTI TUTES*

CHARI TY BARNES 30
TONY FUGATE a7
VJAY BACHAN 46
CHARLI E BARNES 30
JEFF RAGLAND 32
CASH ATHERTON 19
M KE DUNCAN 34
RI CH DUNCAN 8
JOSH NEFF 73
GUY SHEPPARD 27
TI M STEVENS 24
BOBBY CARTER 1
MATT SNODDERLY 18
JCEL ALLI GOCD 6

DI ONTE DREW 54

220
184
183
254

300
205
267
279
257

299
286
204
254
299

207
235
259
276
266

148
239
244
236
234

277
264
279
260
300

178
210
276
264
245

220
288
245
288
278

243
244
162
246
280

270
226
258
279
273

224
213
203
245
253
266
234
288
207
218
224
277
279
224
213

HSS

603
478
442
607

717
508
737
764
705

737
665
561
645
792

545
580
724
719
739

384
578
617
625
605

718
613
720
660
715

474
550
670
731
641

591
727
651
720
720

627
575
404
613
754

721
624
671
680
667

592
584
536
670
672
652
625
772
500
601
542
740
691
623
590

#606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORI AL LEAGUE

WEEK #32 -

HGH

286
267
290
300

801
736
788
757

14351
10224

5774
16688

326
291
310
303
294

795
763
866

18936
12168
16077
833 17481
810 16782
HDCP=+199

323
331
289
294
305

815
797
822

18991
13639
13618
772 15902
816 20572
HDCP=+191

275
288
278
310
288

761
739
784

11284
11904
15701
845 15274
805 18927
HDCP=+191

270
309
303
285
285

742
782
791

8575
10092
13406

760 15807
755 7423
HDCP=+323

300
318
308
288
311

787 15325
775 14633
819 12926
735 6724
751 20365
HDCP=+137

264
272
305
293
291

732 12627
742 13118
757 15734
818 16745
779 16310
HDCP=+256

274
315
297
312
296

747 10442
853 18769
786 15833
792 18497
791 19098
HDCP=+163

306
280
266
289
293

816 13900
752 13532
716 9339
749 16514
790 17455
HDCP=+267

308
285
294
302
301

832
795
779

16077
13666
15440
758 11517
754 11674
HDCP=+185

275
281
249
274
289
285
268
302
283
245
248
281
293
230
267

745
788
674
757
796
709
727
814
728
682
614
752
733
641
752

1771
1595
1056
4122
3495
1300
1201
5307
2675

601

542
2741
3772
1194

590

HSH PINS GVB AVG

93 154
75 136
50 115
93 179

93 203
87 139
87 184
84 208
87 192
AVG=926

93 204
75 181
90 151
88 180
93 221
AVG=937

72 156
69 172
75 209
78 195
93 203
AVG=935

81 105
63 160
80 167
87 181
42 176
AVG=789

76 201
87 168
63 205
33 203
93 218
AVG=995

93 135
81 161
84 187
84 199
90 181
AVG=863

60 174
93 201
90 175
90 205
90 212
AVG=967

81 171
81 167
81 115
90 183
81 215
AVG=851

84 191
80 170
84 183
56 205
60 194
AVG=943

9 196
9 177
6 176*
1 196
8 194
6 216*
6 200*
24 221
18 148
3 200
3 180*
12 228
18 209
6 199*
3 196*

4/ 6/ 24

RUN DATE: 03/30/24 22:33
PAGE 1
HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GV AVG
TM #11- #11 LOGAN S HERCES
ASHLEY BI DLE 37 247 685 287 811 14138 75 188
NI CK WALKER 43 258 646 302 796 14252 78 182
MADDI E KERSHNER 14 277 752 298 815 18660 87 214
CJI MW LEW S 18 300 745 323 829 18941 90 210
MARK SM TH 22 265 723 293 807 19131 93 205
HDCP=+134 AVG=999
TM #12-#12 ROTO WARRI ORS
CI NDY LEW S 71 224 539 296 788 10473 69 151
PERRY LI NE 76 204 500 280 728 13564 93 145
SUE LI NE 111 150 400 259 729 9888 93 106
CARLYN SM TH 94 207 502 310 787 10883 87 125
C- DAVI D EATON 51 256 618 308 778 14615 84 173
HDCP=+403 AVG=700
TM #13-#13 H GHER LEVEL
BOBBY GOETZ 77 210 510 287 747 10828 75 144
M TCHELL BRANCH 46 232 631 286 784 12818 72 178
SHELLY SM TH 53 248 594 303 753 15443 90 171
C- CHAD FUGATE 45 265 621 311 759 16114 90 179
THOVAS WOLFE |11 29 267 743 280 818 18336 93 197
HDCP=+250 AVG=869
TM #14-#14 HONLI NG WOLVES
DONNA  MORGAN 102 181 410 283 725 10869 93 116
C- Bl LL MORGAN 65 213 582 292 798 14186 90 157
ZACK REEVES 54 237 576 293 750 15764 93 169
TANNER DI XON 27 278 703 312 799 16226 81 200
RANDALL RI TCH E 27 275 733 297 814 18032 90 200
HDCP=+275 AVG=842
TM #15-#15 HOLD My BEER WATCH TH
C-JOYCE SM TH 94 184 449 280 743 11706 93 125
AWY POE 116 141 338 258 689 3977 39 101
RYAN EVANS 61 258 586 322 790 12646 78 162
JOE REED 58 226 593 288 812 14414 87 165
JASON REED 36 256 700 284 779 17042 90 189
HDCP=+365 AVG=742
TM #16- #16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5. 0*
DAVID M LLER JR 18 296 766 321 841 18336 87 210
C- MCCOY DUTROW 12 300 748 319 802 18836 87 216
CAMERON ALLEN 7 279 757 288 784 16692 75 222
TI'M W NSTON 6 298 760 298 790 18777 84 223
JESSE GUTEKUNST 4 289 781 297 804 17592 78 225
HDCP=+47 AVG=1096
TM #17-#17 H GH LI FE
C- CHRI STI NA FRALEY 76 246 514 323 745 7831 54 145
CHRI S FRALEY 25 268 713 295 794 13354 66 202
JOHN FUNK 10 269 741 279 764 8518 39 218
JON HARBAUGH SR. 27 265 730 286 811 13635 68 200
TM #18-#18 4 DI XON'S AND STEVE
STEVE FOREMAN 72 201 508 278 730 11211 75 149
HEATHER DI XON 92 191 467 286 746 11499 090 127
TERRY DI XON 69 209 529 279 742 9201 60 153
DAKOTAH DI XON 51 243 615 299 794 12489 72 173
C- BOBBY DI XON 45 238 661 290 799 9214 51 180
HDCP=+329 AVG=782
TM #19-#19 SI ZZLES
C-DOTTI E BOTTS 99 169 434 275 737 9646 81 119
GARY BOTTS 85 210 503 297 804 10996 81 135
TM #20- #20
JAMES W NSTON 51 221 603 265 735 6262 36 173
RAYMOND HEROLD 81 169 458 252 707 2112 15 140
TYLER M TCHELL 33 300 715 346 853 2322 12 193
HOWARD KI NG 21 244 611 265 674 611 3 203*
LI SA SHANHOLTZ 126 99 270 225 648 270 3 90
M KE FI ELDS 27 225 607 250 682 1800 9 200
JOSH MCKI NLEY 36 275 728 320 863 6297 33 190
BOB GUNSALLUS 20 285 695 309 767 5600 27 207
JORDAN SI MVB 45 242 644 296 806 2690 15 179
VWAYNE YOUNG 10 266 659 276 689 1306 6 217*
JENNI CRAWFORD 149 71 192 220 639 192 3 64
SCOTT LONE 17 223 550 240 601 550 3 183*
FLOYD KEADLE 15 279 781 294 835 9625 45 213
PAT MCTI GHE 15 275 721 296 784 7046 33 213
DYLAN REED 0 299 805 299 805 4300 18 238



JEREM AH KI NG 36 245

DOREEN ALLI GOOD 31 247
RONNY DENT 16 267
DAVE PI ATT 22 279
AUSTI N NAVE 18 265
RON HAYTER 19 238
SHAUN REEVES 16 206
NATALI E CHAVI S 72 192
BRANDON W LSON 31 194
MEGHAN GUNSALLUS 43 208

* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT

C - I NDI CATES TEAM CAPTAI N

653
650
693
770
756
677
564
475
548
533

256
278
294
301
283
257
222
269
225
251

686
743
774
836
810
734
612
700
641
662

2862
650
1916
1498
1476
677
564
3134
548
980

15 190
3 216*
9 212
6 249*
6 246*
3 225*
3 188*
1 149
3 182*
6 163*

N

USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPCSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES 1-2 3-4
4/ 6/ 24 20-15 16-5
4/ 13/ 24 6-11 14-15

4/ 20/ 24

5-6 7-8 9-10
17-6 1-10 19-18
7-12 20-2 1-16

POSI TI ON VEEEK

ZACHARY SARBER 45 235

M KE VH SMAN 0 279

JASON WARFI ELD 35 225

LANDON CARBAUGH 11 264

ALEXI S FRALEY 18 215

GREG LEI KUS 21 256

MATT SM TH 30 223

TRAVI S YEATES 0 300

JOSH MELLOTT 9 278

JEREM AH KENT 117 116
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

11-2 14-9 13-12 4-8
5-18 8- 17 3-10 13-19

641
752
617
695
594
713
631
763
716
297

19-20

280
279
247
270
233
279
248
302
288
233

3-7
9-4

776
752
683
695
648
794
733
766
760
648

641
2141
1722
3915

594
8664
2359
2800
7263

297

213*
237
191
217

3 198*
42 206
12 196
12 233
33 220

3 99



BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 03/30/24 22:33
DUAL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORI AL LEAGUE

WEEK #31 - 3/30/ 24

GAVE GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAMVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
TM #1 - #1 KNOCK UM DOWN
STASH PAVLOSKY 167 171 181 519 14351 93 154 220 603 286 801 68
CATHEE CALVERT 147 160 136 443 10224 75 136 184 478 267 736 84
CHARLES M LTON (105) (105) (105) 315 5774 50 115 183 442 290 788 103
WADE BEARD 166 154 201 521 16688 93 179 254 607 300 757 45
TM #2 - #2 DILLY DILLY
DANI EL M SS 197 224 196 617 18936 93 203 300 717 326 795 24
KATIE M SS 172 139 144 455 12168 87 139 205 508 291 763 81
SHAUN GEESEY 140 243 205 588 16077 87 184 267 737 310 866 41
BRI AN PENTZ 263 232 243 738 17481 84 208 279 764 303 833 19
KEVI N BOTTS 233 235 237 705 16782 87 192 257 705 294 810 34
T™M #3 - #3
DENNY BOWERS 299 170 188 657 18991 93 204 299 737 323 815 23
ASHLY CARTER 127 182 158 467 13639 75 181 286 665 331 797 44
VENDY BOWERS 157 124 158 439 13618 90 151 204 561 289 822 71
TRACY BROWN 174 223 226 623 15902 88 180 254 645 294 772 45
JORDAN BROWN 185 168 224 577 20572 93 221 299 792 305 816 8
T™ #4 - #4
TYLER GOTWALT 126 169 174 469 11284 72 156 207 545 275 761 66
DERYLE Bl NGAMAN 188 185 159 532 11904 69 172 235 580 288 739 52
GARY DUTROW 193 252 237 682 15701 75 209 259 724 278 784 18
DYLAN KI NG 202 177 195 574 15274 78 195 276 719 310 845 31
DANI EL TURNER 195 157 175 527 18927 93 203 266 739 288 805 24
TM#5 - #5 POUND | T
Rl CHARD THOVPSON 116 105 125 346 8575 81 105 148 384 270 742 112
CHRI SSY FOX 180 178 202 560 10092 63 160 239 578 309 782 63
KEVIN G LMORE 158 160 149 467 13406 80 167 244 617 303 791 56
Bl LL SCHULOK 185 194 195 574 15807 87 181 236 625 285 760 44
BEN TRUAX 218 173 214 605 7423 42 176 234 605 285 755 48
TM#6 - #6 | T'S A TEAM THI NG
CAVERON W NSTON 219 168 170 557 15325 76 201 277 718 300 787 26
AMY W NSTON 195 170 181 546 14633 87 168 264 613 318 775 55
Bl LL BAKNER 191 184 227 602 12926 63 205 279 720 308 819 22
ADRI ANO DAZZI L 6724 33 203 260 660 288 735 24
KEVI N KENNEDY 238 214 221 673 20365 93 218 300 715 311 751 10
TM #7 - #7 RECKLESS BEHAVI OR
M SCHELL MOXLEY 120 95 142 357 12627 93 135 178 474 264 732 85
JEFF MOXLEY 156 150 159 465 13118 81 161 210 550 272 742 62
JEFF POTTS 228 172 171 571 15734 84 187 276 670 305 757 38
KEI TH CLI NE 246 221 264 731 16745 84 199 264 731 293 818 27
BRYAN LOFTY 163 175 210 548 16310 90 181 245 641 291 779 44
TM #8 - #8 CAN T GET Rl GHT
JONATHAN MARTI N 158 201 171 530 10442 60 174 220 591 274 747 50
CURTI S BROWN 232 212 170 614 18769 93 201 288 727 315 853 26
M CHAEL CAMPHER 168 181 193 542 15833 90 175 245 651 297 786 49
GLEN POFFENBERGER 237 238 221 696 18497 90 205 288 720 312 792 22
JAVES BRI SCOE 235 226 224 685 19098 90 212 278 720 296 791 16
TM#9 - #9 Bl POLAR ROLLERS
M NDY SCHENK 179 145 157 481 13900 81 171 243 627 306 816 53
MORRI S SCHENK 191 199 145 535 13532 81 167 244 575 280 752 56
HALEY MARTELL 105 133 115 353 9339 81 115 162 404 266 716 103
BOB CLOSE 198 139 172 509 16514 90 183 246 613 289 749 42
ERI C MARTELL (205) (205) (205) 615 17455 81 215 280 754 293 790 13
TM #10 - #10 STAY HARD
BRAD PLUMER 220 223 223 666 16077 84 191 270 721 308 832 35
LOU' S PLUMER SR ... ... ... ... 13666 80 170 226 624 285 795 54
JOE GUTEKUNST 215 173 142 530 15440 84 183 258 671 294 779 42
RYAN WARFI ELD ... ... ... ... 11517 56 205 279 680 302 758 22
LOU S PLUMER JR (184) (184) (184) 552 11674 60 194 273 667 301 754 32
TM #11 - #11 LOGAN S HEROES
ASHLEY BI DLE 200 247 213 660 14138 75 188 247 685 287 811 37
NI CK WALKER 155 203 161 519 14252 78 182 258 646 302 796 43
MADDI E KERSHNER 234 213 213 660 18660 87 214 277 752 298 815 14
JIMW LEW S 218 258 185 661 18941 90 210 300 745 323 829 18
MARK SM TH 211 237 189 637 19131 93 205 265 723 293 807 22
TM #12 - #12 ROTO WARRI ORS
CINDY LEW S ... ... ... ... 10473 69 151 224 539 296 788 71
PERRY LI NE 168 157 175 500 13564 93 145 204 500 280 728 76
SUE LI NE 84 123 77 284 9888 93 106 150 400 259 729 111
CARLYN SM TH 147 126 122 395 10883 87 125 207 502 310 787 94

DAVI D EATON 148 214 256 618 14615 84 173 256 618 308 778 51



BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 03/30/24 22:33
DUAL LANES PAGE 2
LEAGUE #606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORI AL LEAGUE

WEEK #31 - 3/30/ 24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAMVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
TM #13 - #13 HI GHER LEVEL
BOBBY GOETZ (134) (134) (134) 402 10828 75 144 210 510 287 747 77
M TCHELL BRANCH 125 2 120 477 12818 72 178 232 631 286 784 46
SHELLY SM TH 169 123 181 473 15443 90 171 248 594 303 753 53
CHAD FUGATE 168 153 173 494 16114 90 179 265 621 311 759 45
THOVAS WOLFE |11 147 217 235 599 18336 93 197 267 743 280 818 29
T™M #14 - #14 HOW.I NG WOLVES
DONNA MORGAN 92 97 118 307 10869 93 116 181 410 283 725 102
Bl LL MORGAN 144 146 141 431 14186 90 157 213 582 292 798 65
ZACK REEVES 166 181 150 497 15764 93 169 237 576 293 750 54
TANNER DI XON 206 222 204 632 16226 81 200 278 703 312 799 27
RANDALL RI TCHI E 200 220 158 578 18032 90 200 275 733 297 814 27
TM #15 - #15 HOLD MY BEER WATCH TH
JOYCE SM TH 109 123 120 352 11706 93 125 184 449 280 743 94
AMY POE 81 128 126 335 3977 39 101 141 338 258 689 116
RYAN EVANS 180 168 127 475 12646 78 162 258 586 322 790 61
JOE REED 146 164 156 466 14414 87 165 226 593 288 812 58
JASON REED 157 134 172 463 17042 90 189 256 700 284 779 36
TM #16 - #16THANKS 4 UR MONEY 5. 0%
DAVID M LLER JR 170 210 193 573 18336 87 210 296 766 321 841 18
MCCOY DUTROW 247 211 215 673 18836 87 216 300 748 319 802 12
CAVERON ALLEN 243 234 212 689 16692 75 222 279 757 288 784 7
TI'M W NSTON 207 215 235 657 18777 84 223 298 760 298 790 6
JESSE GUTEKUNST 205 203 201 609 17592 78 225 289 781 297 804 4
TM #17 - #17 HI GH LI FE
CHRI STI NA FRALEY e 7831 54 145 246 514 323 745 76
CHRI S FRALEY 225 209 225 659 13354 66 202 268 713 295 794 25
JOHN FUNK 188 196 222 606 8518 39 218 269 741 279 764 10
JON HARBAUGH SR. 174 227 187 588 13635 68 200 265 730 286 811 27
TM #18 - #18 4 DI XON S AND STEVE
STEVE FOREMAN 180 163 151 494 11211 75 149 201 508 278 730 72
HEATHER DI XON 130 102 147 379 11499 90 127 191 467 286 746 92
TERRY DI XON L 9201 60 153 209 529 279 742 69
DAKOTAH DI XON 170 161 171 502 12489 72 173 243 615 299 794 51
BOBBY DI XON e 9214 51 180 238 661 290 799 45
TM #19 - #19 S| ZZLES
DOTTI E BOTTS (109) (109) (109) 327 9646 81 119 169 434 275 737 99
GARY BOTTS (125) (125) (125) 375 10996 81 135 210 503 297 804 85
TM #20 - #20
* SUBSTI TUTES*
CHARI TY BARNES e 1771 9 196 224 592 275 745 30
JAVES W NSTON e 6262 36 173 221 603 265 735 51
TONY FUGATE e 1595 9 177 213 584 281 788 47
RAYMOND HEROLD e 2112 15 140 169 458 252 707 81
VJAY BACHAN e 1056 6 176 203 536 249 674 46
TYLER M TCHELL L 2322 12 193 300 715 346 853 33
CHARL| E BARNES L 4122 21 196 245 670 274 757 30
HOWARD KI NG e 611 3 203 244 611 265 674 21
JEFF RAGLAND e 3495 18 194 253 672 289 796 32
LI SA SHANHOLTZ e 270 3 90 99 270 225 648 126
CASH ATHERTON L 1300 6 216 266 652 285 709 19
M KE FI ELDS e 1800 9 200 225 607 250 682 27
M KE DUNCAN L 1201 6 200 234 625 268 727 34
JOSH MCKI NLEY 202 212 212 626 6297 33 190 275 728 320 863 36
RI CH DUNCAN L 5307 24 221 288 772 302 814 8
BOB GUNSALLUS 204 223 247 674 5600 27 207 285 695 309 767 20
JOSH NEFF e 2675 18 148 207 500 283 728 73
JORDAN SI MVB e 2690 15 179 242 644 296 806 45
GUY SHEPPARD e 601 3 200 218 601 245 682 27
WAYNE YOUNG e 1306 6 217 266 659 276 689 10
TI M STEVENS e 542 3 180 224 542 248 614 24
JENNI  CRAWFORD e 192 3 64 71 192 220 639 149
BOBBY CARTER e 2741 12 228 277 740 281 752 1
SCOTT LOVE e 550 3 183 223 550 240 601 17
MATT SNODDERLY e 3772 18 209 279 691 293 733 18
FLOYD KEADLE 158 180 247 585 9625 45 213 279 781 294 835 15
JOEL ALLI GOOD L 1194 6 199 224 623 230 641 6
PAT MCTI GHE e 7046 33 213 275 721 296 784 15
DI ONTE DREW e 590 3 196 213 590 267 752 54
DYLAN REED e 4300 18 238 299 805 299 805 O
JEREM AH KI NG e 2862 15 190 245 653 256 686 36
ZACHARY SARBER e 641 3 213 235 641 280 776 45

DOREEN ALLI GOCD c c c c 650 3 216 247 650 278 743 31



BOALER RECORDS
DUAL LANES

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORI AL LEAGUE

M KE WWH SVAN

RONNY DENT C
JASON WARFI ELD 164
DAVE PI ATT 256
LANDON CARBAUGH c.
AUSTI N NAVE

ALEXI' S FRALEY

RON HAYTER

GREG LEI KUS

SHAUN REEVES

MATT SM TH

NATALI E CHAVI S

TRAVI S YEATES

BRANDON W LSCN

JOSH MELLOTT C
MVEGHAN GUNSALLUS 168
JEREM AH KENT 81

WEEK #31 - 3/30/ 24

182
257

208
116

GAME GRAND
3 TOTAL TOTAL GVS AVG
2141 9 237
C C. 1916 9 212
194 540 1722 9 191
215 728 1498 6 249
c. c. 3915 18 217
1476 6 246
594 3 198
677 3 225
8664 42 206
564 3 188
2359 12 196
3134 21 149
2800 12 233
548 3 182
C C 7263 33 220
157 533 980 6 163
100 297 297 3 99

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6
4/ 6/ 24 20-15 16-5 17-6

7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
1-10 19-18 11-2 14-9

4/ 13/ 24 6-11 14-15 7-12 20-2 1-16 5-18 8-17
4/ 20/ 24 PCSI TI ON VEEEK

279
267
225
279
264
265
215
238
256
206
223
192
300
194
278
208
116

03/30/24 22:33

HSS
752
693
617
770
695
756
594
677
713
564
631
475
763
548
716
533
297

279
294
247
301
270
283
233
257
279
222
248
269
302
225
288
251
233

PAGE 3
HSH HDCP
752 0
774 16
683 35
836 22
695 11
810 18
648 18
734 19
794 21
612 16
733 30
700 72
766 0
641 31
760 9
662 43
648 117

15-16 17-18 19-20
4-8
13-19

13-12
3-10

3-7
9-4



